UPCCAA Annual List of Qualified Contractors for CY 2026

1/1/26
Contractor's Name Contact Person E-Mail Address Address - Street Telephone Fax License | License Class Code

ACS - American Chiller Service, |Hugo Chacon chaconh@americanchiller.com 11328 Sunrise gold Circle 707-304-5822 707-304-5825 605046 C4, C20, C38,

Inc. Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 C61/D53, B, C33

Bockmon & Woody Electric Co., |Arlene Larson larlene@bockmonwoody.com 1528 El Pinal Drive, 209-464-4878 N/A 588308 A, C10

Inc. PO Box 1018, Stockton, Ca. 95201

Casey Construction, Inc. Mel Casey bids@caseyconstructioninc.com 619 Sylvan Way 650-369-1876 650-366-8578 798190 A, B, HAZ
Emerald Hills. CA 94062

Communication Technology Karen Knueven kknueven@cts1.com 33 Locke Drive 508-382-2735 N/A 746065 B, C-7

IServices. LLC (CTS) Marlboro. MA 01752

Environmental Systems Inc (ESI) [Heidi Bucio bids@esite.net 3353 De La Cruz Blvd. 408-980-1711 N/A 422478 | B, C-4, C20, C36, C38,
Santa Clara. CA 95054 C43

Flint Design Build LLC dba FLINT [John Stump ljstump@flintbuilders.com 1244 Quarry Lane 916-997-2819 916-797-7400 1085096 A, B.C-17
Pleasanton, CA 94566

Galeb Paving, Inc. Lee Pellicciotti lee@galebpaving.com 12340 Saratoga Sunnyvale Road 408-253-4747 408-253-4753 325912 A, C12
Saratoga, CA 95070

Granite Rock Company Cindy Short estimating@graniterock.com 5225 Hellyer Ave, Suite 220, 408-574-1400 408-365-9546 22 A, B, C12, HAZ
San Jose. CA 95138

JD General Construction, Inc. Robert Jeffers robert@jdgeneral.com 2485 North Vasco Road 925-449-4354 925-449-5051 391749 | A, B, C6, C10, C15,

Dublin. CA 94568

C16. C20, C33, C36.

Escalon. CA 95320

McGuire and Hester Mabel Cater/Estimating estimating@mcguireandhester.com 9009 Railroad Avenue 510-632-7676 510-562-5209 95879 | A, B, C21,C27,C31,
Department Oakland, CA 94603 HAZ

Opening Technologies, Inc. Nate Janway prequal@openingtech.com 1251 California Ave. Ste 300 925-675-6900 925-675-6995 835076 C-28
Pittsburg, CA 94565

OTM Installs Kristen Escue quotes@otminstalls.com 31101 Wiegman Road 510-356-9500 N/A 979182 C61, D34
Hayward, CA 94544

Rodan Builders, Inc. Lisa Puckett Ipuckett@rodanbuilders.com 3486 Investment Blvd., Suite B 650-508-1700 650-508-1705 | 858119 A, B, C13,C21
Hayward, CA 94545

Roofing Constructors Inc. dba Kristopher Makie kmakie@westroof.com 15002 Wicks Blvd. 510-924-0955 510-357-1160 | 180533 B, ASB, C33, C39

Western Roofing Service San Leandro, CA 94577

Sasco Mike Cimino mcimino@sasco.com 2190 Paragon Drive 408-970-8300 408-970-8140 | 583536 Cc-10
San Jose, CA 95131

Transform Energy David Burdick david.burdick@transformenergy.com 1900 McHenry Ave., Suite 201 415-272-1014 N/A 1063970 B, C-10, C39
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